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AECC COURSES LIST 

Regulation: Number of courses having focus on employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development 
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Regulation: Number of courses having focus on employability/ 
entrepreneurship/ skill development 

Discipline Specific Course List 
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Criminal Procedure 
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Code II 
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Regulation: 1.1.3 Number of courses having focus on employability/ entrepreneurship/ skill development 
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Lab Name 

Criminology Penology 4 
Competition & 
Investment Law 

Insolvency & 
Bankruptcy Code 
Human Rights & 
Practice 
Right To Information 
Information & 

Technology Laws 

Laws 

Banking & Insurance 

International 

Organizations 

Laws 
Intellectual Property 

Military Laws 
Election Laws 
TOTAL 

4 

zly243123, u Faculty Coordinator 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

48 

1 

1 

1 

1 

T 

12 

Reg1stra 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P 

00 

Invertis Universi.. 

Bareilly 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

48 

Heafead 
Drpartment ef law 

Faculty of Lenei S e 


